
S A L A D S  &  S T A R T E R S

Garden Salad with Dressings

Caesar Salad

Chopped Salad

Macaroni Salad

Potato Salad

Pasta Salad

Mediterranean Pasta Salad

Cole Slaw

Vegetable Quinoa Salad

Antipasto Salad with Dressing

Fruit Salad

Artichoke & Spinach Dip

Chicken Wing Dip

Dips Include Tortilla Chips

HALF FULL
$40.00

$40.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$50.00

$45.00

$50.00

$50.00

$60.00

$55.00

$65.00

$75.00

$75.00

$85.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$80.00

$75.00

$85.00

$95.00

$115.00

$90.00

$105.00

E N T R E E S

Roasted Rosemary Chicken

BBQ Chicken (Bone-In)

Chicken Lucia

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Parmesan

Chicken Francaise

Sausage, Peppers, & Onions

Eggplant Parmesan

Pork Loin w/Jack Daniels Glaze

BBQ Pulled Pork w/ Slider Rolls

Stuffed Pork Loin

Beef Tips Diane

Greek Haddock

HALF FULL
$60.00

$75.00

$80.00

$80.00

$85.00

$95.00

$60.00

$65.00

$70.00

$95.00

$95.00

$90.00

$MP

$115.00

$115.00

$165.00

$165.00

$165.00

$175.00

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$175.00

$175.00

$175.00

$MP

P A S T A

Baked Ziti

Vodka Riggies

Mediterranean Pasta Salad

Chicken Riggies

Vegetable Lasagna

Meat Lasagna

Mac & Cheese

Crab & Lobster Mac & Cheese

HALF FULL
$55.00

$60.00

$55.00

$65.00

$55.00

$65.00

$60.00

$MP

$85.00

$90.00

$85.00

$105.00

$105.00

$125.00

$100.00

$MP

S I D E S

Baked Beans 

Rice Pilaf

Salt Potatoes

Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Roasted Red Potatoes

Scalloped Potatoes

Scalloped Potatoes w/ Ham

Grilled Vegetables

Utica Greens

HALF FULL
$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$45.00

$55.00

$50.00

$60.00

$60.00

$75.00

$50.00

$60.00

$65.00

$75.00

$95.00

$75.00

$95.00

$110.00

$145.00

P A T R I C K  O ’ C O N N O R

PROPRIETOR

A L E X H A M I N N @ Y A H O O . C O M

      F E A S T A N D F E S T I V I T I E S N Y . C O M

P ;  ( 3 1 5 )  7 6 8 - 7 0 3 7
F :  ( 3 1 5 )  7 6 8 - 7 2 3 7

C R O S S R O A D S  P L A Z A
8 4 1 1  S E N E C A  T U R N P I K E
N E W  H A R T F O R D ,  N Y  1 3 4 1 3

C A T E R I N G  I T E M S  A V A I L A B L E  B Y  T H E  P A N
H A L F  P A N  -  S E R V E S  1 2 - 1 5   
F U L L  P A N  -  S E R V E S  3 0 - 3 5

  P R I C E S  D O  N O T  I N C L U D E  8 . 7 5 %  S A L E S  T A X

I N Q U I R E  F O R  G L U T E N  F R E E  &  V E G E T A R I A N  O P T I O N S !

DISPOSABLE PLATES, NAPKINS & SILVERWARE - $1.00 PER PERSON



P ;  ( 3 1 5 )  7 6 8 - 7 0 3 7
F :  ( 3 1 5 )  7 6 8 - 7 2 3 7

C R O S S R O A D S  P L A Z A
8 4 1 1  S E N E C A  T U R N P I K E
N E W  H A R T F O R D ,  N Y  1 3 4 1 3

P A T R I C K  O ’ C O N N O R

PROPRIETOR

A L E X H A M I N N @ Y A H O O . C O M

     F E A S T A N D F E S T I V I T I E S N Y . C O M

Deli Platter:

$9.00 / Person

Assorted Meats, Cheeses, Breads, Rolls, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Assorted Condiments & Potato Chips

Wraps:

$9.00 / Wrap:

Your Choice of Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef & Vegetable, with Potato Chips

Sliders:
(Minimum One Dozen / Selection)

Hamburger with Condiments - $3.00 / Slider

BLT - $3.00 / Slider

Black Bean with Avocado & Fresh Salsa - $3.25 / Slider

Grilled Chicken with Dill Havarti & Chipotle Aioli - $3.50 / Slider

BBQ Pork - $4.00 / Slider

Tenderloin of Beef with Caramelized Onions & Creamy Horseradish - $5.00 / Slider

Seared Tuna with Asian Slaw & Wasabi Cream - $5.00 / Slider

Kabobs:

(2) Chicken Kabobs - $14.00 / Person

(2) Shrimp Kabobs - $15.00 / Person

(2) Beef Kabobs - $16.00 / Person

Dessert Platters:

Chocolate Chip Cookies, Brownies, Lemon Bars & Mini Cannoli

Small - $50.00 (40 Pieces)

Medium - $75.00 (60 Pieces)

Large - $125.00 (100 Pieces)

Sausage Bread:

$25.00 (20 Slices / Roll)

Meatballs:

$.75 Each (1 oz)

A LA CARTE ITEMS

P R I C E S  D O  N O T  I N C L U D E  8 . 7 5 %  S A L E S  T A X

Fruit, Cheese & Cracker Platters:

Small - $50.00 (12-15 People)

Medium - $75.00 (16-30 People)

Large - $125.00 (31-50 People)


